



GTIN CODE: 00071421038408
 LEGACY PRODUCT CODE: 3840
 PRODUCT CODE: 10000003940

AdvancePierre™ Fully Cooked Flamebroiled Strip Shaped Beef Patties with Teriyaki Sauce, 2.79 oz

- Fully cooked to allow for easy preparation - just heat from frozen
- Consistent piece sizes to meet CN portioning
- Four 0.70 oz. Flamebroiled Strip Shaped Beef Patties with Teriyaki Sauce provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for child nutrition meal pattern requirements.

Ingredients

Ground beef (not more than 20% fat), water, textured vegetable protein product (soy protein concentrate, caramel color, zinc oxide, niacinamide, ferrousulfate, copper gluconate, vitamin a palmitate, calcium pantothenate, thiamine mononitrate (b1), pyridoxine hydrochloride (b6), riboflavin (b2), cyanocobalamin (b12)), seasoning (molasses granules (refinery syrup, cane mill molasses, cane caramel color), sugar (brown and cane), dehydrated soy sauce (wheat, soybeans, salt), maltodextrin, salt, sodium phosphates, potassium chloride, spices, garlic powder, citric acid). Glazed with: teriyaki sauce (soy sauce (water, soybeans, wheat, salt, sodium benzoate), sugar, water, distilled vinegar, modified food starch, pineapple juice concentrate, soybean oil, caramel color, xanthan gum, garlic powder, sodium benzoate, spice and natural flavor).

ALLERGENS

[Soy](#), [Wheat](#)

Packaging information

MASTER CASE CUBE	1.1566
GROSS WEIGHT	26.7881 lbs
HEIGHT	7.625
LENGTH	19.875
NET WEIGHT	25
WIDTH	13.1875
PALLET HI	5
TI	7

Storage

SHELF LIFE:	365 Days
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MAXIMUM:	0 °F
STORAGE TEMPERATURE - MINIMUM:	0 °F
STORAGE METHOD:	Frozen

Stay in the know!



Preparation

BAKE:

Conventional Oven From frozen: preheat oven to 350 degrees f. Bake for 7-9 minutes.

CONVECTION:

Convection Oven From frozen: preheat oven to 350 degrees f. Bake for 4-7 minutes.

Nutritional information

NUTRITION FACTS

143 Servings Per Container

Serving Size 78g

Amount Per Serving

Calories **150**

Daily Value % *

Total Fat 9g	14%
Saturated Fat 4g	20%
Trans Fat 0.5g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0g	
Monounsaturated Fat 3.5g	
Cholesterol 30mg	10%
Sodium 410mg	17%
Total Carbohydrate 7g	2%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Total Sugars 5g	
Protein 12g	
Vitamin A	2%
Vitamin C 0mg	0%
Calcium 30mg	2%
Iron 2mg	10%

CN STATEMENT

Four 0.70 oz. Flamebroiled Strip Shaped Beef Patties with Teriyaki Sauce provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for child nutrition meal pattern requirements.

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition

advice.

To inquire if a signed copy of the product formulation statement or Child Nutrition statement is available for this item, please contact the Tyson Foodservice Customer Relations Team at 1-800-248-9766. Or email CustomerRelations@tyson.com.

Need help?

Call us at 1-800-261-4754

© 2019 Tyson Foods, Inc. Trademarks and registered trademarks are owned by Tyson Foods, Inc. or its subsidiaries.